

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4190/2009

AKHILESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Ramita Guha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As per order dated 26.10.2009 of last chance, no Counter  
Affidavit has been filed by respondent no. 2

Await Service on Respondent no. 1.

List the matter on 3.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

MB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4190/2009

AKHILESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Ramita Guha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As per order dated 26.10.2009 of last chance, no Counter  
Affidavit has been filed by respondent no. 2  
Await Service on Respondent no. 1.  
List the matter on 3.2.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

MB